NOTICE OF COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT DIRECTOR'S DECISION

Administrative Design Review

□ Administrative Use Permit

This notice is to inform you of a pending decision of the Community Development Director for the project described below:				
Project Address:				
Case Number:				
Case Planner Contact Info:				
Legal Description/APN:				

Project Description and Environmental Determination:

Comments must be received prior to _____

The Director of Community Development will render a final decision <u>on or after</u> the date noted above.

Information regarding pending decisions and case materials will be available before the decision date at <u>www.glendaleca.gov/planning/pending-decisions</u> or at 633 E. Broadway, Suite 103, Glendale, CA. A decision letter will be posted when a final decision is rendered and can be accessed online at <u>www.glendaleca.gov/planning/decisions</u>. An appeal may be filed within 15 days of the final decision date. Appeal forms are available at <u>www.glendaleca.gov/appeals</u> or at 633 E. Broadway, Suite 101, Glendale, CA.

NOTICE OF COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT DIRECTOR'S DECISION

	Administrative	Design	Reviev
--	----------------	--------	--------

□ Administrative Use Permit

This notice is to inform you of a pending decision of the Community Development Director for the project described below: **Project Address:**

Case Number:

Case Planner Contact Info:

Legal Description/APN:___

Project Description and Environmental Determination:

Comments must be received prior to _____

The Director of Community Development will render a final decision <u>on or after</u> the date noted above.

Information regarding pending decisions and case materials will be available before the decision date at <u>www.glendaleca.gov/planning/pending-decisions</u> or at 633 E. Broadway, Suite 103, Glendale, CA. A decision letter will be posted when a final decision is rendered and can be accessed online at <u>www.glendaleca.gov/planning/decisions</u>. An appeal may be filed within 15 days of the final decision date. Appeal forms are available at <u>www.glendaleca.gov/appeals</u> or at 633 E. Broadway, Suite 101, Glendale, CA.